LA Ty

Artikelnummer
ATGO045CN
ATGO9CN-S
ATG1.5CN-S
ATG3CN-S
ATG6CN-S
ATG12CN-S
ATG24CN-S

@ Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil

Typ "ATG / BTG"

p"ATG/BTG"

Drehmoment (Ncm)
0.05-0.45

0.1-0.9

0.2-15

03-3

06-6

1-12

3-24

info@schochag.ch
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Drehrichtung
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links
Rechts / Links

Q. +41447493080
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